



10018058 - RAP 150-21 FE 120V

Pos	Part No.	Description	Quantity
1	200356	Armature 110-120V	1
2	203203	Field assembly	1
3	473090	Switch	1
4	477709	Cable with plug 110V	1
5	445738	Cable grommet	1
6	401026	Raised-head screw M 3 X 6 PZ SW DIN 7985	4
7	472999	Filter	1
8	473001	Brush cap	1
9	401082	Slotted pan head screw	3
10	400174	Raised-head screw 3,5 x 22 mm	7
11	400955	Raised-head screw	8
12	495143	Spindle stop	1
13	444754	Pressure spring	1
14	496481	Bearing cover	1
15	228798	Ball bearing	1
16	400977	Circlip	1
17	200357	Shim ring	1
18	400905	O-ring	1
19	472982	strike plate	1
20	472987	Spindle	1
21	200358	angle housing	1
22	400886	Sealing ring	1
23	400980	Needle sleeve	1
24	400976	Circlip	1
25	472991	Limit stop washer	1
26	401018	Ball bearing	1
27	472980	Locking plate	1
28	782510	Shim ring	1
29	10017471	Fan	1
30	228672	Ball bearing	1
31	628201	Bearing sleeve	1
32	444018	Solenoid ring	1
33	495772	Bearing bridge 100-120V	1
34	477719	Brush (pair) 110-120V	1
35	10021094	Housing	1
36	200362	Electronic	1
37	400584	Raised-head screw 3,5 x 16 mm	2
38	477964	Clamping	1
39	477962	Clamping	1
40	473000	Brush cap	1
41	472998	Filter	1
42	473584	Gasket	1
43	200364	Ring gear	1
44	400969	Needle bushing	1
45	228733	Raised-head screw M4 x 10	2
46	496484	Gear housing	1
47	477394	Bearing sleeve	1
48	400884	Shim ring	2